Kuulitduge 5kg

17.58
17.28
17.13
15.47
14.72
14.61
14.55
14.35
13.91
13.74
(10)
13.66
13.58
13.20
13.10
12.97
12.96
12.74
12.73
12.72
12.57
(20)
12.55
12.36
12.20
12.13
11.79
11.70
11.64
11.62
11.58
11.58
(30)
11.51
11.48
11.47
11.46
11.45
11.44
11.36
11.30
11.29
11.16
(40)
11.03
10.82
10.78
10.78
10.75
10.71
10.65
10.64
10.61
10.50
(50)

Enrico Hanilene
Maksim Mihhailov
Rasmus Roosleht
Steven Sepp
Hannes Remmelgas
Oskar Filip Tammik
Chris Matsiselts
Joosep Praks
Oskar Heinsaar
Igor Andrejev

Romet Vahter
Rasmus Virks
Alexander Vokk
Margus Soosaar
Karl-Hendrik Palu
Karlis Sipolainen
Timo Ader

Karl Kristjan Kajak
Hans Jirgen Kukk
Tormi Tasane

Robin Sapar
Karl-Oskar Pajus
Mikk Saarse
Tony Ats Tamm
Deniel Kedrov
Mait Filipozzi
Karl Daniel Park
Andris Smorodin
Gennert Janson
Aleks Malm

Ats Pdldmaa

Rhet Daniel Punt
Sander Orgmaa
Rasmus Kuningas
Andry Harjakas
Jaan Piibar

Karl Kreisling
Mihhail Andrijevski
Roman Litvinov
Joosep Pdder

Oskar Tallo

Andreas Ek

Frank Kuresaar

Kert Roose

Timur Koptev

Holger Dahl

Kevin Reidar Bachaus
Cristofer Kaur
Henri-Reiner Juhkam
Reno Remec Kilp

27.12.01 KJS Sakala
08.08.01 KJK Atleetika
25.07.02 Niidupargi KJK
23.05.02 Niidupargi KJK
08.03.03 Tartu U. ASK
12.07.02 Tartu U. ASK
10.02.02 SK Elite Sport
02.04.02 KJK Saare
30.08.02 Audentese SK
02.08.01 Audentese SK

16.10.02 KJK Saare
05.04.03 KJK Vike
18.12.01 KJS Sakala
09.10.02 KJS Sakala
27.09.02 KJK Karksi
27.02.02 KJK Vike
28.08.02 KJK Saare
02.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
04.04.02 KJK Ldunaldvi
16.07.02 SK Altius

26.09.01 KJK Vike
22.11.01 SK Elite Sport
22.03.02 SK Altius
04.02.02 Audentese SK
24.02.01 Audentese SK
29.04.02 SK Elite Sport
15.05.02 KJK Ldunaldvi
03

29.09.02 Parnu Kalevi KJK
11.07.02 KJK Vike

03.04.02

06.11.03 SK Fortis
17.10.02 Tartu SS Kalev
12.09.01 Saue KJK
15.06.03 SK Altius
26.02.01

08.02.02 Audentese SK
05.04.02 Audentese SK
06.12.03 KJK Vike
10.10.03

09.05.03
02.01.03 Audentese SK
06.06.01 Saue KJK
30.10.02
23.12.02
07.03.03 Tartu U. ASK
23.05.02

03
21.11.01 Tartu U. ASK
01.05.03

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u18
1u18
1u18
2u18
2u18
2 u18
3ul18
1u18
1u18
5u18

u18 7v
1u18
1u18
2u18
1u18
2u18
7 ul8
4 u18
1u18
1u18

2 u18
5u18
2u18
6 u18
8 u18
3u18
2 u18
3ul18
3u18
3u18

4u18
4u18
10 u18
1u18
5u18
4 12k
5u18
9u18

va
4 u18

6 u18
11 u18
2u18
2u18
3ul18
3ul18
7 ul18
5u18
5 12k
8 u18

Parnu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Kuressaare
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Parnu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Rakvere

Viljandi

Viljandi

Viljandi

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Véru

Parnu

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Véru

Parnu

Rakvere

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

Parnu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Parnu

Rakvere

Voru

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Valga

Valga

Tartu

Parnu

Véru

Tartu

Parnu

29.12.18
19.12.18
02.01.19
02.01.19
20.01.19
09.02.19
09.02.19
01.12.18
23.01.19
29.12.18

12.01.19
06.02.19
26.12.18
26.12.18
05.02.19
06.02.19
20.01.19
19.12.18
07.02.19
14.01.19

18.12.18
19.12.18
14.01.19
19.12.18
29.12.18
29.01.19
07.02.19
07.02.19
14.01.19
06.02.19

14.01.19
29.01.19
20.01.19
18.11.18
14.01.19
29.11.18
29.01.19
29.12.18
08.01.19
07.02.19

14.01.19
09.02.19
18.11.18
13.12.18
13.12.18
16.01.19
14.01.19
07.02.19
29.11.18
14.01.19



